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Sample Size: 2052 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th October 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of |Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2052 | X X X X |584]1485| 423 | 995 | 1057 | 2441519 | 702 |587|1170| 882 263 667 439 505 179
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If there was a referendum on Britain's membership of
the European Union, how would you vote?
| would vote to remain a member of the European Union 41 35 27 55 67 2 120 44 52| 39 31 41 39 33 31| 42 25 40 35 31 32 47
| would vote to leave the European Union 40 44 57 25 23 93|63 33 32| 44 43 22 34 47 57| 38 51 36 47 48 44 33
| would not vote 4 5 1 4 1 2 2 5 2 5 6 14 8 4 1 4 7 6 5 4 8 3
Don’tknow 5 16 16 15 9 4 |15 17 14 | 12 20 23 19 16 11| 16 16 19 14 17 17 17
Generally speaking, do you think immigration has a
positive or negative impact on Britain?
A positive impact 25 19 38 41 2 |14 32 38| 30 20 36 32 22 18| 32 15 39 22 20 23 34
A negative impact 51 61 40 34 90| 66 47 38 | 49 53 28 41 56 64| 45 60 37 54 56 53 40
Neither 17 17 18 20 7 17 17 19 16 18 19 18 17 15| 17 16 15 17 18 16 20
Don't know 7 3 4 5 2 4 4 5 6 8 17 9 6 3 6 9 8 6 7 8 6
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